J-NC-11

Vainqueur
Finaliste
1/2 finaliste

1/2 finaliste
1/4 finaliste

1/4 finaliste
1/4 finaliste
1/4 finaliste

7884454
7876255
7874062
7884741
1713812
3729198
9D2576

7221473

CARDOSO Lucas (218)
PARMENTIER Killian (224)
PINTO Stebane (211)
FOUCHE Nolann (296)
BOURIEAU Maxime (228)
MIHALY Mickael (231)
MOUFFLET Marion (240)
MEZERETTE Eliott (256)

ELANCOURT CTT

ELANCOURT CTT

SQY PING

SQY PING

Périgny Ping

C.P. VEIGNE

CLUB PONGISTE POSSESSION
LA CHAPELLE ALTT



